Waterproof Connectors with
Metal Watertight Frame
Characteristics:
n Waterproof in accordance with IP67
n Available in varying connector sizes for both front and
reverse mating, as a pin or socket connector.
(Please check availability)
n Can be mounted with coaxial, high power and high voltage

The waterproofness of the end appliance is not part of the
UL-inspection. UL Recognized File No. E168813
Bestellschlüssel für wasserdichte Steckverbinder
Die Wasserdichtheit des Endsystems ist nicht Inhalt der
UL-Prüfung. UL registriert, Dateinummer E168813
fctgroup.com  I  119
High Density Connectors
High Density Steckverbinder
Order Details
Bestellhinweise
UL Recognized File No. 168813 FWD R 09-15 P 1 K
Series Prefix for Waterproof Connectors
Serienbezeichnung für wasserdicht Steckverbinder
Mounting
Montage
F Front side mounting (for solder pot termination only)
 Frontseitig montierbar (nur für Löttopfanschluss)
R Rear side mounting
 Rückseitig montierbar
No. of Contacts
Polzahl
No. of Contacts / Polzahl 09-15 15-26 25-44 37-62 50-78
Shell Size / Gehäusegröße 1 2 3 4 5
Contact Type
Kontaktart
P Pin Contacts
 Stiftkontakte
S Socket Contacts
 Buchsenkontakte
Contact Design
Kontaktart
-- Solder Pot Termination
 Löttopfanschluss
1 Straight PCB Termination
 Gerader Einlötkontakt
Modifications
Modifikationen
fct_d_sub_katalog_03  02.03.15  17:13  Seite 119
Order Data (Waterproof D-Sub Connectors
for FWH Hoods
Pin Connector
Stiftsteckverbinder
Packing Unit
Verpackungseinheit
Materials and Platings
Materialien und Oberflächen
Bestelldaten (wasserdichte D-Sub Steckverbinder
für Hauben FWH)
Socket Connector
Buchsensteckverbinder
120 I  fctgroup.com
High Density Connectors
High Density Steckverbinder
Order Details
Bestellhinweise
Order Number Shell Size Number of Contacts
Bestellnummer Gehäusegröße Polzahl
CT09-15P-1799 1 9-15
CT15-26P-1799 2 15-26
CT25-44P-1799 3 25-44
CT37-62P-1799 4 37-62
CT50-78P-1799 5 50-78
Order Number Shell Size Number of Contacts
Bestellnummer Gehäusegröße Polzahl
CT09-15S-1799 1 9-15
CT15-26S-1799 2 15-26
CT25-44S-1799 3 25-44
CT37-62S-1799 4 37-62
CT50-78S-1799 5 50-78
Packing Unit
Verpackungseinheit
2 locking screws 2 St. Verriegelungsschrauben
2 washers 2 St. Unterlegscheiben